System SF35 SUNFLEX‘E
NewGlassTechnology
(] Inquiry [] Order

NewGlassTechnology Contact person:

Where progress never stops

Telephone:
Tel: 003293955599
Fax: 003293955099 Quotation No.:
info@newglasstech.com
http://newglasstech.com Commission:
Number of elements: Corner angles 90° - 180°: pieces

Opening direction: |:| inwards folding |:| outwards folding

Dimensions: Width: (Total unfolding) Height: (incl. possible floor recession)
Number of panel to the left to the right
Colour: [ ]RaL [ ]E6-Ev1 [ ] pB703 [ ]DB703FS [ ] special colour:

|:| Pre anodizing

Colour of handles: |:| RAL9011 |:| RAL9016 |:| E6-EV1 powder |:| Special colour

Glazing: |:| Insulated glass 2 x 4/10 cavity Ug 3.0 |:| Special glass:

Height compensation profile: Bottom track:

[] []

in EV1 (Standard)
in RAL

Ac ST ICV E ﬁ
left = outside / right = inside IR
(Indicate height exclusive vertical flange) (Indicate height inclusive floor recession)
Operation/Handle: I:' inside I:' inside + outside Height = (Indicate handle height from lower panel edge.)

|:| with PZ |:| without PZ |:| prepared for PZ

Please enclose floor plan resp. view sketch and remarks (please use inside view)

Tel: 003293955599 Consultez nous

Fax: 003293955099 Pleas sent us vo in .
info@newglasstech.com NeWG|OSSTeChnO|Ogy u y urinquiry

http://newglasstech.com Where progress never stops Voor prijsvraag



WN1
Stempel

WN1
Stempel

WN1
Stempel

WN1
Stempel

WN1
Stempel


	Inquiry: Off
	Order: Off
	Contact person: 
	Telephone: 
	Quotation No: 
	Commission: 
	Number of elements: 
	Corner angles  90  180: 
	inwards folding: Off
	outwards folding: Off
	Width: 
	Height: 
	s: 
	to the left: 
	RAL: Off
	E6EV1: Off
	DB703: Off
	DB703FS: Off
	undefined: 
	Special colour: 
	Insulated glass 2 x 410 cavity Ug 30: Off
	Special glass: Off
	RAL 9011: Off
	RAL 9016: Off
	E6EV1 powder: Off
	undefined_3: 
	in RAL: 
	inside: Off
	inside  outside: Off
	Height_2: 
	with PZ: Off
	without PZ: Off
	prepared for PZ: Off
	Text1: 
	Special colour_2: Off
	01: Off
	02: Off
	03: Off
	04: Off
	05: Off
	06: Off
	07: Off
	08: Off
	09: Off
	10: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	14: Off


